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Permit Date Permit
#

Permit Type Job Site Address Lot
Number

Subdivision Heated Sq
Ft

Unheated Sq
Ft

Estimated Cost Applicant Name

7/31/2019 11941 Zoning 3460 MCNEILL FARM
RD

0 0 0 ROBIN OXENDINE

7/31/2019 11938 Zoning 125 FAYETTEVILLE
RD

0 0 0 AUTHENTIC TACOS

7/31/2019 11937 Swimming Pool 7057 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

0 0 26,000 DORA LEE
LOCKLEAR

7/31/2019 11936 Zoning 7057 Red Springs Rd 0 0 0 DORA LEE
LOCKLEAR

7/31/2019 11935 Building 135 TIDWORTH
COURT

2 BRIDGEPORT 0 0 0 KURT OSWALT

7/30/2019 11930 Building 163 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/30/2019 11929 Building 157 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/30/2019 11928 Building 119 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/29/2019 11927 Building 732 QUEWHIFFLE
RD

900 1,410 75,000 JOSHUA BUILDERS
LLC

7/29/2019 11916 Building 195 KODIAK CIRCLE 5 CLIFF POINT 0 336 27,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONSTRUCTION

7/29/2019 11915 Building 156 MCGOUGAN
ROAD

5 MCGOUGAN RD 2,104 596 100,000 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/29/2019 11914 Building 146 MCGOUGAN
ROAD

6 MCGOUGAN RD 2,105 596 100,000 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/29/2019 11913 Building 136 MCGOUGAN
ROAD

7 MCGOUGAN RD 2,077 659 100,000 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/29/2019 11912 Building 126 MCGOUGAN
ROAD

8 MCGOUGAN ROAD 2,010 588 100,000 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/29/2019 11911 Building 5600 ARABIA ROAD 9 MCGOUGAN RD 1,828 594 100,000 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/29/2019 11909 Building 236 SAND ROCK
ROAD

12 ROCKFISH GLEN 2,452 857 140,000 A&G RESIDENTIAL
LLC

7/26/2019 11901 Swimming Pool 135 JAYLAN COURT 15 ROCKFISH GLEN 0 0 29,000 DONNA DAVIS

7/26/2019 11900 Zoning 135 JAYLN CT 15 ROCKFISH GLEN 0 0 0 DONNA DAVIS

7/25/2019 11897 Zoning 5600 ARABIA RD 9 MCGOUGAN RD 0 0 0 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT
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7/25/2019 11896 Zoning 126 MCGOUGAN RD 8 MCGOUGAN RD 0 0 0 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/25/2019 11895 Zoning 136 MCGOUGAN RD 7 MCGOUGAN RD 0 0 0 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/25/2019 11894 Zoning 146 MCGOUGAN RD 6 MCGOUGAN RD 0 0 0 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/25/2019 11893 Zoning 156 MCGOUGAN RD 5 MCGOUGAN RD 0 0 0 TRISTAR BUILDING
& DEVELOPMENT

7/24/2019 11890 Zoning 10302
FAYETTEVILLE ROAD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 THE VAPE AND
INTERNET CAFE

7/24/2019 11884 Zoning 245 NEIL SINCLAIR
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 TRUTH & FAITH
CHURCH

7/23/2019 11878 Building 184 COURTLAND
DRIVE

385 WEDGEFIELD 2,587 616 150,000 MAEBUILT INC

7/23/2019 11876 Plan Review 302 PARACLETE
DRIVE

5,600 2,000 0 TIM & COLLEN
D'ANNUNZIO

7/23/2019 11870 Zoning 1280 JACOBS DR
RAEFORD NC 28377

0 0 0 ALLISON LOCKLEAR

7/22/2019 11867 Zoning 684 FULFORD
MCMILLIAN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 TOMMY
STRICKLAND

7/22/2019 11858 Swimming Pool 123 LALLY CIRCLE 17 0 0 28,000 VICTORIA TAVERAS

7/19/2019 11857 Building Inspection 8264 BALFOUR
ROAD

0 0 0 OAKWOOD HOMES

7/19/2019 11856 Zoning 8264 BALFOUR RD
LUMBER BRIDGE

0 0 0 OAKWOOD HOMES

7/19/2019 11855 Zoning 84 COURTLAND DR 385 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

7/19/2019 11854 Zoning 463 WEXFORD ST 302 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

7/19/2019 11853 Zoning 463 WEXFORD ST 302 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

7/19/2019 11852 Zoning 463 WEXFORD ST 302 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

7/19/2019 11851 Zoning 463 WEXFORD ST 302 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

7/19/2019 11849 Building 8344 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 0 LUMBEE RIVER EMC
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7/19/2019 11848 Zoning 8344 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 0 LUMBEE RIVER EMC

7/18/2019 11829 Building 195 KODIAK CIRCLE 5 CLIFF POINT 0 0 20,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONSTRUCTION

7/18/2019 11828 Building 169 CHATFIELD
DRIVE

52 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,030 635 125,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/18/2019 11827 Building 157 CHATFIELD
DRIVE

51 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,270 679 132,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/18/2019 11826 Building 145 CHATFIELD
DRIVE

50 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,292 682 135,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/18/2019 11823 Building 146 CHATFIELD DR 41 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

2,244 695 128,000 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/18/2019 11822 Zoning 467 CARRIAGE LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

123 COUNTRY WALK 0 0 0 CHISTER MILLER

7/18/2019 11818 Zoning 150 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11817 Zoning 146 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11816 Zoning 142 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11815 Zoning 138 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11814 Zoning 138 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11813 Zoning 134 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11812 Zoning 134 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11811 Zoning 128 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC
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7/18/2019 11810 Zoning 124 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11809 Zoning 120 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11808 Zoning 116 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11807 Zoning 108 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11806 Zoning 104 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/18/2019 11805 Zoning 102 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/17/2019 11802 Mechanical 1375 POOLE ROAD 0 0 0 EUNICE BUCUR

7/17/2019 11801 Zoning 208 BUGLE CALL DR 24 PARKERS GROVE 0 0 0 JOANNE MIMS

7/17/2019 11795 Building 2684 NORTH
MCFARLAND BLUE
ROAD

1,120 718 112,000 MABUS FARM AND
GENERAL
CONTRACTING

7/16/2019 11792 Zoning 195 KODIAK CIRCLE 5 CLIFF POINT 0 0 0 SOUTHEASTERN
CONST

7/16/2019 11788 Zoning 169 CHATFIELD DR 52 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/16/2019 11787 Zoning 157 CHATFIELD DR 51 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/16/2019 11786 Zoning 145 CHATFIELD DR 50 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/16/2019 11785 Zoning 146 CHATFIELD DR 41 THE COMMONS @
BRIDGEPORT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES, LLC

7/15/2019 11784 Building 2783 TURNPIKE
ROAD

0 150 0 TAMMY
MUSIAL-COLLEY

7/15/2019 11774 Zoning 299 Boyle Rd 0 0 0 HIEP LE

7/15/2019 11773 Building 299 BOYLE ROAD 0 0 42,000 HEIP LE

7/15/2019 11772 Zoning 327 Boyle Rd 0 0 0 HIEP LE

7/12/2019 11770 Zoning 2848 ROCKFISH RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 CHARLES FAULKNER
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7/12/2019 11768 Zoning 326 SEDGEFILED DR 475 WESTGATE THE
PINES

0 0 0 JERROD KEPLINGER

7/11/2019 11763 Building 339 SOMERSET
DRIVE

SOMERSET 0 144 0 WILLIAM HOLMES

7/10/2019 11757 Swimming Pool 388 EAST LAKE
RIDGE ROAD

5 TWELVE OAKS 0 0 0 CHRIS BRIDEMAN

7/10/2019 11755 Zoning 388 E LAKE RIDGE
ROAD

5 TWELVE OAKS
NORTH

0 0 0 GREENSTATE
LANDSCAPING

7/10/2019 11754 Zoning 732 QUEWHIFFLE
RD

0 0 0 JOSHUA BUILDERS
LLC

7/9/2019 11751 Building 129 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/9/2019 11750 Building 141 BELTON LOOP 0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/9/2019 11749 Building 153 BELTON LOOP 0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/9/2019 11748 Building 145 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/9/2019 11745 Building 137 BELTON LOOP 0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/9/2019 11743 Building 149 BELTON LOOP 0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/8/2019 11735 Storage Permit Only COPE RD 0 0 0 MARVIN WOODS

7/5/2019 11733 Building 128 LINDA'S LANE 0 984 14,885 DAVID M. SEAMAN

7/5/2019 11728 Building 170 MIRIAM LANE 3 LOS ROSALES
MINOR
SUBDIVISION

0 0 0 ENRIQUE
CERVANTES

7/3/2019 11726 Zoning 128 LINDAS LN 23 FULFORD
MCMILLIAN

0 0 0 DAVID SEAMAN

7/3/2019 11725 Building 176 GLADSTONE ST 90 BEDFORD
HIGHLANDS II

2,805 822 182,325 MCKEE HOMES

7/3/2019 11724 Plumbing 295 BUCHANAN
DRIVE

0 0 0 ALLEN & SHENIDA
TRIPP

7/3/2019 11715 Building 4628 TURNPIKE RD 0 0 132,300 DENNIS WILLIAMS

7/3/2019 11714 Zoning 4628 TURNPIKE RD 0 0 0 DENNIS WILLIAMS

7/1/2019 11697 Building 277 TC JONES RD 1,960 541 190,000 SOUTHEASTERN
CONSTRUCTION

7/1/2019 11696 Building 210 DUNDEE CIRCLE 62 DUNDEE FARM 2,046 582 120,000 ALVIN SHAW
DANIEL WRIGHT

7/1/2019 11695 Zoning 210 DUNDEE CIRCLE 62 DUNDEE FARM 0 0 0 ALVIN SHAW
DANIEL WRIGHT
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7/1/2019 11694 Building 121 BELTON LOOP
DR RAEFORD NC
28376

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 24,806 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

7/1/2019 11693 Building 133 BELTON LOOP
DRIVE

DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES

0 0 0 DONLEIGH
PROPERTIES LLC

Singlewide

Singlewide

Total Records: 96 8/1/2019
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